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NAMIBIAN COLLEGE OF OPEN LEARNING

Private Bag 15008, Katutura, Windhoek
Tel: + 264-61-320 5111, Fax: + 264-61-216 987
www namoeol edu na
ACADEMIC RECORD

Surname & Name - JEKE SAMUNZALA BRENDEN
Student Number . 214042200

Date of Birth . A7-JUN-1977

Identity Number . 77061700394

Academic Year - 2018

Qualification

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Subject Subject Final Results

Cocde Mark
3101 LEARNING PROCESSES A EXEMPTED
3102 INTRODUCTION TO THEORY AND PRACTICE OF EXEMPTED
YOUTH
3103 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 56 PASS
3104 MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP SKILLS FOR YOUTH EXEMPTED
woO
3105 WORKING WITH YOUTH IN COMMUNITY AND EXEMPTED
ORGANISAT
3106 YOUTH HEALTH SAFETY AND WELL-BEING EXEMPTED
3107 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 70 PASS
3108 PERSONAL AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 70 PASS
3109 LEARNING PROCESSES B EXEMPTED
9501 ENGLISH FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION 70 PASS
9902 INTRODUGCTION TO COMPU TERS 59 SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWED
Riademic Yot ~—%o19 S o
Qualification BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Subject Subject Final  Resulis
Code Mark
3110 YOUTH GOVERNANCE, TRANSPARENCY AND 64 PASS
PARTICIPAT
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All official correspondence must be addressed to the CEQ
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Rubdect
Code
3112
3113
3114
3114
3115
3116
T
3118

3119
9902

Academic Year

Subject

YOUTH AND SQCIETY

ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES

YOUTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
YOUTH ENTREPRENUERSHIP AND INNOVATION
YOUTH ENTREPRENUERSHIP AND INNOVATION
DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

YOUTH ADVOCACY: PRINCIPLES AND TOOLS
YOUTH ADVOCACY: ICTS IN YOUTH WORK

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT WORK:NETWORKS,
PARTNERSHIPS

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL RESEARCH PART A
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

Final
Mark
72
58

68

50

50

50
62
62
63
50

Results
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FAIL NO ADMISSION 70 £ XAL
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWEL
PASS

PASS

H

PASS
PASS

Qualification

Subject

Code
3115
3116
3120
3121
3122

3123
3124

2020

Subject

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

YOUTH ADVOCACY: PRINCIPLES AND TOOLS
SUPPORT YOUTH IN GRIEF AND TRAUMA
PEACE,CONFLICT RESOLUTION AND MEDIATION

STRATEGIC PLANNING AND PROGRAMME
MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL RESEARCH - PART B
WORK INTEGRATED LEARNING

Final
Mark
76
50
64
65
60

65
71

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Results

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
FPASS

This student qualified for

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
On 19-JUL-2020

| hereby declare that

Was a registered student at this insbitution during the above-mentioned years

and it was formally awarded

JEKE SAMUNZALA BRENDEN

conduct was satisfactory
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Francine N Keendjele (PhD)

Director: Learner Support

on 19-AUG-2021
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