1 8 SEP 2021

A STATE OF THE STATE OF

FOHCE

CHARGE OFFICE ZAMBEZI REGION



NAMCOL

NAMIBIAN COLLEGE OF OPEN LEARNING

Private Bag 15008, Katutura, Windhoek Tel: + 264-61-320 5111, Fax: + 264-61-216 987

www.namcol.edu.na

ACADEMIC RECORD

MAMIES AND AND

The state of the s

Surname & Name

JEKE SAMUNZALA BRENDEN

Student Number

214042200

Date of Birth

17-JUN-1977

Identity Number

77061700394

Academic Year

2018

Qualification

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Subject	Subject	Final Mark	Results
Code 3101 3102	LEARNING PROCESSES A INTRODUCTION TO THEORY AND PRACTICE OF	Walk	EXEMPTED EXEMPTED
3103 3104	YOUTH INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP SKILLS FOR YOUTH	56 -t	PASS EXEMPTED
3105	WO WORKING WITH YOUTH IN COMMUNITY AND		EXEMPTED EXEMPTED
3106 3107 3108	YOUTH HEALTH SAFETY AND WELL-BEING CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PERSONAL AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT LEARNING PROCESSES B	70 70	PASS PASS EXEMPTED
3109 9901 9902	ENGLISH FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS	70 59	PASS SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWED

Academic Year

2019

Qualification

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Guannour		Final	Results
Subject	Subject	Mark	
Code 3110	YOUTH GOVERNANCE, TRANSPARENCY AND PARTICIPAT	64	PASS
	L Z N A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T

AKING EDUCATION TO THE PEOPL

All official correspondence must be addressed to the CEO

YOUR OTHER HOUSE

in a like one wear is a long representation. 193 Level with was overen the real

in the true of promotions, was primed

Subject	Subject		W. M. Sale A. Sale
Code		Final	Results
3111	YOUTH AND SOCIETY	Mark	4 0 575 965
3112	ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES	72	PASS 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
3113	YOUTH AND CHAPTER	58	PASS
	YOUTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	68	PASS
3114	YOUTH ENTREPRENUERSHIP AND INNOVATION	50	SUPPLEMENTARY ALCOWED
3114	YOUTH ENTREPRENUERSHIP AND INNOVATION	50	PASS ZAMBEZINE
3115	DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY		FAIL NO ADMISSION TO EXAM
3116	YOUTH ADVOCACY: PRINCIPLES AND TOOLS	50	SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWED
3117	YOUTH ADVOCACY: ICTS IN YOUTH WORK	62	PASS
3118	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT WORK: NETWORKS,	62	PASS
3119	PARTNERSHIPS INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL RESEARCH PART A	63	PASS
9902	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS	50	PASS

Academic Year

2020

Qualification

: BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Subject Code	Subject	Final Mark	Results
3115	DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY	76	PASS
3116	YOUTH ADVOCACY: PRINCIPLES AND TOOLS	50	PASS
3120	SUPPORT YOUTH IN GRIEF AND TRAUMA	64	PASS
3121	PEACE, CONFLICT RESOLUTION AND MEDIATION	65	PASS
3122	STRATEGIC PLANNING AND PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT	60	PASS
3123	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL RESEARCH - PART B	65	PASS
3124	WORK INTEGRATED LEARNING	71	PASS

This student qualified for

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

On 19-JUL-2020

and it was formally awarded

on 19-AUG-2021

I hereby declare that

JEKE SAMUNZALA BRENDEN

Was a registered student at this institution during the above-mentioned years and that his/her conduct was satisfactory.

Adjel

Francine N. Keendjele (PhD)

Director: Learner Support

1 S AUG 202

Katahira Wedhack